
SENATOR LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY Day Saturday 

The Senator  began  his day  at  (place)  American  ambassador's  residence,  London,  England Date November 26,  1960 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include visited by)* Expenditure 

Code 

1. 
2. 

3. 
4.
5. 

10:00a 
11:15a 

2:00p 
5:00p 
9:00p 

Shopping at  Silver  Vaults  with  Bob  Waldron,  Gordon  Wynne,  MMW 
Toured House  of  Commons  and  House  of  Lords  with  above  plus  Mrs.  Johnson  and 

Mrs. Jackling 
Nap at  residence 
Press conference  at  residence 
Dinner at  Helene  Cordet's  Maison  de  France  Club  with  Walter  and  Marjorie;  Mrs.  J; 

Dr. and  Mrs.  Bailey;  Bob  Waldron;  MMW,  Col.  Burris;  Col.  Vandervort;  Gordon 
Wynne 

6. Spent night  at  American  ambassador's  residence 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


