Day Saturday

The Senator began his day at (place) American Ambassador's Residence, London, England Date November 26, 1960

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD		Code
1	10:00a			Shopping at Silver Vaults with Bob Waldron, Gordon Wynne, MMW	1
2	11:15a			Toured House of Commons and House of Lords with above plus Mrs. Johnson and Mrs. Jackling	
3	2:00p			Nap at residence	
4	5:00p			Press Conference at Residence	
5	9:00p			Dinner at Helene Cordet's Maison de France Club with Walter and Marjorie; Mrs. J; Dr. and Mrs. Bailey; Bob Waldron; MMW, Col. Burris; Gl. Vandervort; Gordon Wynne	
6				Spent night at American Ambassador's Residence	
			]		<u> </u>
			İ		
			1		
			1		
,			- 1		